

IKATAN AKUNTAN INDONESIA Institute of Indonesia Chartered Accountants

onesia Ikatan Akuntan Indonesia Ikatan Indonesia Ikatan Akuntan Indonesia Ikatan Ikatan Akuntan Indonesia Ikatan I

This is to Certify

SUSANTO SALIM

tan Indonesia katan Akuntan Indon as a Participant in Ikatan A

ASEAN CPA AND EASE OF DOING BUSINESS IN ASEAN WEBINAR

organized by Institute of Indonesia Chartered Accountants (IAI) and Accountancy Monitoring Comittee Indonesia (AMCI)

2 CPD



Jakarta, July 13th 2021

Elly Zarni Husin, Ak., CA., FCMA., CGMA

Executive Director

No. e-3600/PPL/LKK/2021

This is an electronically generated document. To validate please email ppl@iaiglobal.or.

